
The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc.
Bid Comparison

Contract ID: M1390036
Description:

Location:
Monroe County Community College Monroe Township, Monroe County

Projects(s):
M1390036

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $320,250.00 0.91% 0.00%

1 (03171) Gerken Paving, Inc. $317,360.20 0.00% -0.90%

2 (03601) Asphalt Specialists, Inc. $394,457.00 24.29% 23.17%

3 (_003) Best Asphalt Inc $468,784.00 47.71% 46.38%

(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (1) Gerken Paving, Inc. (2) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00
Mobilization, Max $50,000.00

0002 2040020 218 Ft $10.00 $2,180.00 $30.00 $6,540.00 $18.00 $3,924.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0003 2080020 8 Ea $150.00 $1,200.00 $236.00 $1,888.00 $150.00 $1,200.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (1) Gerken Paving, Inc. (2) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0004 4030005 1 Ea $800.00 $800.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $800.00 $800.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0005 4030025 5 Ea $400.00 $2,000.00 $850.00 $4,250.00 $900.00 $4,500.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type D

0006 4037050 5 Ea $150.00 $750.00 $1,300.00 $6,500.00 $350.00 $1,750.00
_ Dr Structure Cover, Rem

0007 4037050 5 Ea $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,150.00 $5,750.00 $1,900.00 $9,500.00
_ Dr Structure, Conc Collar

0008 5010001 1 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Pavt, Cleaning

0009 5010002 13,500 Syd $2.50 $33,750.00 $1.50 $20,250.00 $2.00 $27,000.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0010 5010005 1,560 Syd $4.00 $6,240.00 $1.50 $2,340.00 $9.00 $14,040.00
HMA Surface, Rem

0011 5010034 1,170 Ton $105.00 $122,850.00 $127.00 $148,590.00 $145.00 $169,650.00
HMA, 36A

0012 5017031 170 Ton $95.00 $16,150.00 $110.00 $18,700.00 $150.00 $25,500.00
_ HMA Base Repair

0013 5017051 1 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
_ Joint Seal

0014 6030030 80 Ea $25.00 $2,000.00 $10.00 $800.00 $18.00 $1,440.00
Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored

0015 8020038 138 Ft $30.00 $4,140.00 $100.00 $13,800.00 $92.00 $12,696.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4

0016 8020050 76 Ft $30.00 $2,280.00 $75.00 $5,700.00 $92.00 $6,992.00
Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M

0017 8107050 14 Ea $350.00 $4,900.00 $425.00 $5,950.00 $300.00 $4,200.00
_ Sign and Post

0018 8107050 13 Ea $100.00 $1,300.00 $30.00 $390.00 $200.00 $2,600.00
_ Sign and Post, Rem

0019 8110231 8,000 Ft $0.50 $4,000.00 $0.41 $3,280.00 $0.45 $3,600.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (1) Gerken Paving, Inc. (2) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0020 8117001 1,420 Ft $0.50 $710.00 $0.41 $582.20 $0.75 $1,065.00
_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Blue

0021 8127051 1 LSUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic

0022 8197051 1 LSUM $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $39,150.00 $39,150.00 $64,000.00 $64,000.00
_ Lighting Improvements

Bid Totals: $320,250.00 $317,360.20 $394,457.00
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(3)  Best Asphalt IncLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Mobilization, Max $50,000.00

0002 2040020 218 Ft $30.00 $6,540.00 $0.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0003 2080020 8 Ea $100.00 $800.00 $0.00 $0.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop

0004 4030005 1 Ea $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0005 4030025 5 Ea $750.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type D

0006 4037050 5 Ea $750.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Dr Structure Cover, Rem

0007 4037050 5 Ea $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Dr Structure, Conc Collar

0008 5010001 1 LSUM $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt, Cleaning

0009 5010002 13,500 Syd $2.50 $33,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0010 5010005 1,560 Syd $3.00 $4,680.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA Surface, Rem

0011 5010034 1,170 Ton $165.00 $193,050.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 36A

0012 5017031 170 Ton $175.00 $29,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ HMA Base Repair

0013 5017051 1 LSUM $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Joint Seal

0014 6030030 80 Ea $16.00 $1,280.00 $0.00 $0.00
Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored

0015 8020038 138 Ft $82.00 $11,316.00 $0.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4

0016 8020050 76 Ft $82.00 $6,232.00 $0.00 $0.00
Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M
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(3)  Best Asphalt IncLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 8107050 14 Ea $800.00 $11,200.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Sign and Post

0018 8107050 13 Ea $50.00 $650.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Sign and Post, Rem

0019 8110231 8,000 Ft $0.80 $6,400.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0020 8117001 1,420 Ft $0.80 $1,136.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Blue

0021 8127051 1 LSUM $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic

0022 8197051 1 LSUM $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Lighting Improvements

Bid Totals: $468,784.00
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